4 BN

T

eV

5906HF VALMO (France)

76 Léon SMIRNOV FRA
77 Sacha SMIRNOV FRA
78 Serguei SMIRNOV FRA
Altair Orientation
15 Noélle CHOPRIX BEL
92 Etienne VANDEGHINSTE BEL
Antwerp Orienteers
59 Peter KELCHTERMANS BEL
112 Isabeau LENAERTS BEL
ASUB
33 Jacques FLAMENT BEL
78 Christian NAMECHE BEL
79 Anne SOUMOY BEL
132 Thierry TORRES FRA
Athletics Team Kelchtermans
110 Jo AMEYE BEL
119 Tom BROENS BEL
111 Christian CHODY BEL
104 Stef CORTHOUTS BEL
108 Joren DE GRUYTER BEL
105 Simon EECKHOUT BEL
115 Sara ENGELEN BEL
102 Ruben GEYS BEL
116 Keuppens HILDE BEL
136 Hilde KUPPENS BEL
137 Wendy LENAERT BEL
114 Birgit MASSAGE BEL
117 Sonja MEEWIS BEL
118 Esther SCHOUTEN BEL
106 Dieter SNEYERS BEL
113 Anneleen VAN DER SCHOEPEN BEL
135 Brent VERHEYEN BEL
107 Kurt VERHEYEN BEL
120 Miek VERHEYEN BEL
Borasca
69 Noél NIJSTEN BEL
73 Ruud SCHONEWILLE NED
CO Liege
7 Francois BEERTEN BEL
25 Maryline DEMEUSE BEL
26 Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE BEL
32 Didier DOHOGNE BEL
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City Race Il - Eupen
Eupen 29.9.2024

OLV Eifel

#8305905#
#8100214+#
#8305908#

#8001083#
#8001085#

#8180867#
#8290791#

#8518923#
#7570018#
#7570010+#
#1137254+#

#1830003#
#0#

#1425663#
#1425669+#
#1425656#
#1425679+#
#1425664#
#1425675#
#0#

#1425665#
#1425678+#
#1425674+#
#14256604#
#1425661#
#1425667#
#1425668#
#1425677#
#1425673#
#0#

#1414125#
#1200367#

#7500053#
#1994000#
#8664175#
#7002573+#

Beginners
Long Shortened
Long

Short
Long Middle

Long Shortened
Long Shortened

Short

Long Middle
Long Middle
Long Shortened

Long Shortened
Beginners

Long Shortened
Long Middle
Long Middle
Long Middle
Long Shortened
Long Middle
Beginners
Beginners

Long Shortened
Long Shortened
Beginners
Beginners

Long Middle
Long Shortened
Long Middle
Long Middle
Beginners

Long Middle
Short

Long Shortened
Short

Long Middle
Long Shortened
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37 Quentin GILLET
125 Hedwige LEJEUNE
61 Patrice LEJEUNE
121 Nicolas LUDOVICY
66 Olivier LUDOVICY
128 Martinien MOXHET
70 Agnés PONCELET

131 Michel TILKIN

Hainaut O.C.
93 Philippe VANROSSOMME

hamok

22 Gunther DEFERME
46 Senne HENDRICKX
47 Wannes HENDRICKX
101 Nancy WENDERICKX

Hansa Simmerath

17 Thorsten CREMER
43 Michael HEINFELDNER
44 Stephanie HEINFELDNER

Hermathenae

12 Victor BROUWIER

123 Elisabeth CANART

124 Yseline CANART

13 Guy CHATELAIN

14 Frangoise CHATELAIN-NANOUX
19 Gelica DALON

28 Anne-Marie DEPAYE

36 Chantal GILLES

133 Véronique GOIRE

39 Stephane GOOSSENS

40 Willy GOOSSENS

138 Hazel MAGNEE

72 Georges RENNOTTE

98 Jean-Manuel VERPOORTEN

Indiv.

140 Serge CNYRIM
139 Alannah CROE
18 Conall CROE
30 Juliette DE VOS
31 Mathias DE VOS
48 Yannik HENNES
56 Lynn HUBINGER
130 Cnyrim SERGE
84 Nils TONNEAU
85 Sarah TONNEAU
90 Denys TSVIK

K.O.L.

1 Eske AERDEN

2 Frank AERDEN
21 Warre DE CUYPER
24 Virginie DEHULLU
57 Wouter HUS
65 Gust LOWETTE
81 Maija TAILLIEU
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BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

GER
GER
GER

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
UKR

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

#8031075#
#8251712#
#7211886#
#8664146#
#8240992#
#8526278#
#7211806#
#8280958#

#7211917#

#8509373#
#8088210+#
#8333318#
#8509397#

#8251074+#
#8103070+#
#8306090+#

#8310808#
#7071221#
#7123001#
#1048210+#
#1396410+#
#8031994#
#7211235#
#8210258#
#1000041#
#7211236#
#7211240%#
#7140709+#
#8509010+#
#8643377#

#7570012#
#0#
#0#
#0#
#0#
#0#
#8331348#
#0#
#0#
#0#
#0#

#2068651#
#2068652#
#8524447+#
#8311881#
#8001829+#
#1500823#
#8008559+#

Long
Long Shortened
Long
Long
Long
Long Shortened
Short
Long Shortened

Long Shortened

Long Middle
Short
Long
Long Middle

Long Middle
Long Middle
Short

Long

Long Shortened
Short

Short

Short

Long

Short

Long Shortened
Long Shortened
Long Shortened
Short

Short

Short

Long Middle

Long Shortened
Beginners
Beginners
Beginners

Long Middle
Long

Long Shortened
Long Middle
Beginners
Beginners

Long Shortened

Short
Long Shortened
Long
Long Shortened
Long
Short
Long Shortened
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LOST

29 Francois DE RADIGUES

68 Victor MULLENS
80 Dominique STAS
82 Anne TAYMANS

0.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

5 Hubert BASTIN

6 Simon BASTIN
42 Dirk HARTMANN
49 Gisela HENNES
50 Sylvia HENNES
51 Andreas HOCK
52 Gabriel HOCK
53 Michael HOCK
54 Patrick HOCK

60 Christian KRINGS
63 Jurgen LOO

64 Maximilian LOO
96 Bernard VENDRIX
97 Colin VENDRIX

OLV Eifel

4 Serge BAERT

8 Martin BIEMAR

9 Jean BREDO

10 Jérémy BREDO

11 Thomas BREDO
34 Alain GENTEN

41 Stephan GURALNIK
58 lIrene JOST
126 Guido LENGES
127 Luca LENGES

71 Annissa RAUW

74 Karl SCHWALL

75 Klaus SCHWALL
83 Sophie THIRION
86 Francois TONNEAU
87 Lucien TONNEAU
88 Samuél TONNEAU
89 William TONNEAU
100 Elisabeth VLIEGEN

Omega

35 Lennard GHEYSELS
109 Keo JANSSENS
134 Tomy JANSSENS
62 Maxime LOGIST

Pégase CO

122 Isabelle BELANGER
23 Monique DEFFENSE
67 Patrick MOSSOUX

94 Philippe VANSCHUYTBROECK
95 Regis VANSCHUYTBROECK

Scapa Nancy
3 Paul ALLE
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BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
GER
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

FRA

#8105310+#
#8074590+#
#7211855#
#1000047#

#7747586#
#8506818+#
#8114116#
#7211817#
#2036238#
#235099#
#49099#
#8013273#
#8197401#
#8664151#
#8526143+#
#8526147+#
#8001579+#
#8509032+#

#8448449+#
#7130570+#
#8131051#
#8230392#
#8070492#
#6271#
#49119#
#7001077#
#8719030+#
#1151163+#
#0#
#7002207#
#8229555#
#0#
#7211888#
#2136552#
#347878#
#8110985#
#1393088#

#8006152+#
#7139197#
#8000695#
#8514948+#

#1990715#
#8654992+#
#53510#

#8335512#
#8066308+#

#8402080+#

Long
Long
Long Middle
Short

Short

Long Shortened
Long Middle
Short

Short

Short

Short

Long Middle
Long Middle
Short

Long Middle
Short

Long Shortened
Long Shortened

Long

Long

Long Shortened
Long

Long

Long Shortened
Long

Short

Long Middle
Long Shortened
Short

Short

Long Shortened
Short

Long

Short

Long

Long

Short

Long
Long Shortened
Long
Long

Long
Short
Long Middle
Long Middle
Long

Short
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ThOR

45
129

TROL

16
20
27
38
91
99

Johannes HEINSOO
Thibaut ROBINSON

Dieter COEN

Frank DE BOLSTER
Betty DE MEYER

Dirk GOOSSENS
Vanessa VAN BREEDAM
Karl VERVOORT
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EST
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

#8508060+#
#8643983+#

#8654996+#
#8664149+#
#8499499+#
#8625757+#
#8655044#
#8124124+#

Long
Long Shortened

Long Middle
Long Shortened
Short

Long Middle
Long Shortened
Long Middle
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